Bgjning 90° PA (nylon) 1 1/2" x
40 mm indvendig

gevindmetrik x slangestuds
16bar hvid (0440535)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Maks. temperatur

Tryk

Maks. temp.

Storrelse

hvid

PA (nylon)

EPDM

indvendig gevindmatrik x slangestuds

80°C

16 bar

80°C

11/2" x40 mm

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

@Do-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

Hn

B

11/2"

40 mm

112 mm

96 mm

11.5mm

90°
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